РАСПИСАНИЕ  УРОКОВ на 24 ДЕКАБРЯ  
	
	5а
	5б
	6а
	6б
	7а
	8а
	9а
	4 к
	6-9к
	

	8.30-9.10
	АНГЛ.ЯЗ.
	МАТЕМАТ.
	         -
	 РУССК. ЯЗ.
	ТРУД
	ГЕОГРАФИЯ
	ОБЩЕСТВОЗ
	РУССК.ЯЗ.
	РУССК.ЯЗ.
	

	9.25-10.05
	МАТЕМАТ.
	РУССК. ЯЗ.
	         -
	АНГЛ. ЯЗ.
	 ТРУД
	ОБЩЕСТВОЗ
	РУССК.ЯЗ.
	ЛИТЕРАТ.
	ЛИТЕРАТ.
	

	10.20-11.00
	РУССК.ЯЗ.
	ТРУД
	АНГЛ.ЯЗ.
	РУССК. ЯЗ.
	 АЛГЕБРА
	РУССКИЙ ЯЗ
	БИОЛОГИЯ
	МАТЕМАТ
	МАТЕМАТ.
	

	11.15-11.55
	ЛИТЕРАТ.
	ТРУД
	МАТЕМАТ.
	БИОЛОГИЯ
	ЛИТЕРАТ.
	ЛИТЕРАТУРА
	РЕЧ.ПРАТИК
	ГЕОГРАФИЯ
	

	12.10-12.50
	ТРУД
	АНГЛ.ЯЗ.
	РУССК. ЯЗ.
	ЧИТ. ГРАМ.
	ИЗО
	АЛГЕБРА
	ГЕОГРАФИЯ
	
	ИСТОРИЯ
	

	13.00-13.40
	ТРУД
	ЛИТЕРАТ.
	РУССК.ЯЗ.
	МАТЕМАТ.
	
	ИНФОРМАТИКА
	
	БИОЛОГИЯ
	

	13.55-14.35
	
	ЧИТ. ГРАМ.
	
	
	
	
	АЛГЕБРА
	[bookmark: _GoBack]
	ОСЖ
	

	14.50-15.30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	ПР. по МАТ.
	
	
	

	15.40-16.20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


 ЛЕГКАЯ АТЛЕТИКА 5А,5Б   -  15.40 -  16.20                                      ВОЛЕЙБОЛ    6 КЛАССЫ    - 16.30 -  17.50

